
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put M85 (3)
Judge: 

Östen Edlund SWE Sätra, SWE 20-01-11WORLD RECORD MASTERS (85) 12.50

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-30  08:45:00

End: 23-03-30  09:22:00

1 3701 Östen EDLUND M85 10.90     Sweden

2 928 Lothar HUCHTHAUSEN M85 10.83  SB   Germany

3 2694 Lech KOWALSKI M85 8.78     Poland

4 3374 Marko SLUGA M85 8.58     Slovenia

5 2520 Michal DROHOMIRECKI M85 8.26     Poland

6 429 Květoslav VYKYDAL M85 7.04     Czech Republic

7 1963 Roberto MAIOCCHI M85 6.59     Italy

2640 Antoni KARGOL M85 DNS     Poland

1001 Günter LINKE M85 DNS     Germany

531 Paulus MAKKONEN M85 DNS     Finland

I II III IV V VI

10.62 10.51 x 10.82 10.44 10.90Östen EDLUND

10.39 10.25 10.63 10.83 10.74 xLothar HUCHTHAUSEN

8.30 8.23 8.69 8.11 8.14 8.78Lech KOWALSKI

7.31 8.03 8.37 8.49 8.45 8.58Marko SLUGA

8.11 7.69 7.19 8.26 8.22 7.69Michal DROHOMIRECKI

5.79 6.89 7.04 6.94 x xKvětoslav VYKYDAL

6.36 5.94 6.41 6.59 x 6.43Roberto MAIOCCHI
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M85
1 Final Östen EDLUND Sweden 10.901     

2 Final Lothar HUCHTHAUSEN Germany 10.832  SB   

3 Final Lech KOWALSKI Poland 8.783     

4 Final Marko SLUGA Slovenia 8.584     

5 Final Michal DROHOMIRECKI Poland 8.265     

6 Final Květoslav VYKYDAL Czech Republic 7.046     

7 Final Roberto MAIOCCHI Italy 6.597     

Final Paulus MAKKONEN Finland DNSDNS     

Final Günter LINKE Germany DNSDNS     

Final Antoni KARGOL Poland DNSDNS     
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